
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Property 1312 days Mon 01/01/24 Wed 10/01/29
2 Initial landowner discussions 120 days Mon 01/01/24 Fri 14/06/24
3 Exclusivity agreement for wind farm 550 days Sun 23/06/24 Thu 30/07/26 2
4 Formal wind farm landowner negotiations 400 days Mon 06/01/25 Fri 17/07/26
5 Option secured for windfarm site 0 days Mon 20/07/26 Mon 20/07/26 4
6 Negotiate access and grid agreements 400 days Mon 01/09/25 Fri 12/03/27
7 Enter lease for wind farm area 0 days Wed 10/01/29 Wed 10/01/29 35,39
8 Grid 1956 days Mon 01/01/24 Tue 01/07/31
9 Initial discussions and Budget estimates 60 days Mon 01/01/24 Fri 22/03/24
10 Distribution application and acceptance 100 days Wed 05/06/24 Tue 22/10/24
11 Transmission submission and acceptance 200 days Mon 23/12/24 Fri 26/09/25
12 Start of Milestone timelines 0 days Mon 29/09/25 Mon 29/09/25 11
13 TRIGGER DATE 0 days Sat 01/04/28 Sat 01/04/28
14 Grid connection construction works 340 days Mon 04/03/30 Fri 20/06/31
15 Connection date 0 days Tue 01/07/31 Tue 01/07/31
16 Consenting 1462 days Mon 01/01/24 Tue 07/08/29
17 Pre-app discussions 150 days Mon 01/01/24 Fri 26/07/24
18 Screening and Scoping 180 days Wed 23/10/24 Tue 01/07/25 17
19 Survey works 450 days Wed 12/03/25 Tue 01/12/26 18FS-80 days
20 Planning submission and decision timescale 350 days Wed 02/12/26 Tue 04/04/28 19
21 Appeal against refusal? (not included) 350 days Wed 05/04/28 Tue 07/08/29 20
22 Planning decision 0 days Wed 05/04/28 Wed 05/04/28 20
23 Purify planning conditions 160 days Wed 17/05/28 Tue 26/12/28 22FS+30 days
24 Technical 2052 days Mon 01/01/24 Wed 12/11/31
25 First Pass Assessment 110 days Mon 01/01/24 Fri 31/05/24
26 Wind monitoring programme 350 days Mon 05/05/25 Fri 04/09/26
27 Finalise planning layout 40 days Wed 02/12/26 Tue 26/01/27 19,26
28 Pre-construction surveys and procurement 200 days Wed 05/04/28 Tue 09/01/29 22
29 Turbine and equipment lead time 500 days Wed 10/01/29 Tue 10/12/30 35,39
30 Construction works 440 days Wed 06/03/30 Tue 11/11/31 35FS+300 days,39
31 Project operational (Commercial Operationl Date) 0 days Wed 12/11/31 Wed 12/11/31 30
32 Financial 1160 days Wed 31/07/24 Wed 10/01/29
33 Initial financial modelling 30 days Wed 31/07/24 Tue 10/09/24 25FF
34 Due diligence and lender negotiations 200 days Wed 05/04/28 Tue 09/01/29 22
35 Achieve Financial Close (Final Investment Decision) 0 days Wed 10/01/29 Wed 10/01/29 34
36 Shared ownership 1420 days Wed 25/09/24 Tue 05/03/30
37 Initial discussions between parties (Incl. NDA) 90 days Wed 25/09/24 Tue 28/01/25 18SS-20 days
38 Community to seek third party advice 200 days Wed 07/05/25 Tue 10/02/26 37
39 Signing of MoU 60 days Wed 11/02/26 Tue 05/05/26 38
40 Formalising agreement post consent 40 days Wed 03/05/28 Tue 27/06/28 20FS+20 days
41 Securing community contribution/debt 120 days Wed 28/06/28 Tue 12/12/28 40
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

42 Draw down funds from lender(s) 300 days Wed 10/01/29 Tue 05/03/30 35,41
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